O ® N & u A W N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

p—-=

Cumberland County 2022 Payroll Schedule

Pay Period
Paydate Start End Misc Notes
Friday, January 7, 2022 12/18/2021 12/31/2021 Ist Split Pay-2021
Friday, January 7, 2022 1/1/2022 1/1/2022 nd Split Pay - 2022
Friday, January 21, 2022 1/1/2022 1/14/2022 ** Holiday/Short week * *
Friday, February 4, 2022 1/15/2022 1/28/2022
Friday, February 18, 2022 1/29/2022 2/11/2022
Friday, March 4, 2022 2/12/2022 2/25/2022
Friday, March 18, 2022 2/26/2022 3/11/2022
Friday, April 1, 2022 3/12/2022 3/25/2022 **Free Ride™*
Thursday, April 14, 2022 3/26/2022 4/8/2022 ** Holiday/Short week * *
Friday, April 29, 2022 4/9/2022 4/22/2022
Friday, May 13, 2022 4/23/2022 5/6/2022
Friday, May 27, 2022 5/7/2022 5/20/2022
Friday, June 10, 2022 5/21/2022 6/3/2022
Friday, June 24, 2022 6/4/2022 6/17/2022 ** Holiday/Short week **
Friday, July 8, 2022 6/18/2022 7/1/2022 ** Holiday/Short week * *
Friday, July 22, 2022 7/2/2022 7/15/2022
Friday, August 5, 2022 7/16/2022 7/29/2022
Friday, August 19, 2022 7/30/2022 8/12/2022
Friday, September 2, 2022 8/13/2022 8/26/2022
Friday, September 16, 2022 8/27/2022 9/9/2022
Friday, September 30, 2022 9/10/2022 9/23/2022 LAST XMAS CLUB/FREE RIDE
Friday, October 14, 2022 9/24/2022 10/7/2022 ** Holiday/Short week **
Friday, October 28, 2022 10/8/2022 10/21/2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022 10/22/2022 11/4/2022 ** Holiday/Short week **
Friday, November 25, 2022 11/5/2022 11/18/2022 ** Holiday/Short week **
Friday, December 9, 2022 11/19/2022 12/2/2022
Friday, December 23, 2022 12/3/2022 12/16/2022

 — — — — —

Pay ends next day(Saturday) for Jail, Juvenile Detention, Sheriff, Library, and 911, and DoSS.

M & — " — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — —"—— —" —" —— —" —"— —"— — —" —" —— —"— —" —— —— — — —

Cumberland County 2022 Holidays

HOLIDAY

NEW YEARS
MARTIN LUTHER KING
PRESIDENT'S DAY
GOOD FRIDAY
MEMORIAL DAY
JUNETEENTH
INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY
COLUMBUS DAY
ELECTION DAY
VETERANS DAY
THANKSGIVING
CHRISTMAS

LINCOLN'S B-DAY(PER UNION CONTRACT)

CELEBRATED

12/31/21
01/17/22
02/21/22
04/15/22
05/30/22
06/17/22
07/04/22
09/05/22
10/10/22
11/08/22
11/11/22
11/24/22
12/26/22
02/11/22

FRIDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

FRIDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY



	Cumberland County 2022 Payroll Schedule: 


