Cumberland County 2022 Payroll Schedule							
Pay Period							
	Paydate	<u>Start</u>	End	Misc Notes			
1	Friday, January 7, 2022	12/18/2021	12/31/2021	1st Split Pay-2021			
1	Friday, January 7, 2022	1/1/2022	1/1/2022	2nd Split Pay - 2022			
2	Friday, January 21, 2022	1/1/2022	1/14/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
3	Friday, February 4, 2022	1/15/2022	1/28/2022				
4	Friday, February 18, 2022	1/29/2022	2/11/2022				
5	Friday, March 4, 2022	2/12/2022	2/25/2022				
6	Friday, March 18, 2022	2/26/2022	3/11/2022				
7	Friday, April 1, 2022	3/12/2022	3/25/2022	**Free Ride **			
8	Thursday, April 14, 2022	3/26/2022	4/8/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
9	Friday, April 29, 2022	4/9/2022	4/22/2022				
10	Friday, May 13, 2022	4/23/2022	5/6/2022				
11	Friday, May 27, 2022	5/7/2022	5/20/2022				
12	Friday, June 10, 2022	5/21/2022	6/3/2022				
13	Friday, June 24, 2022	6/4/2022	6/17/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
14	Friday, July 8, 2022	6/18/2022	7/1/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
15	Friday, July 22, 2022	7/2/2022	7/15/2022				
16	Friday, August 5, 2022	7/16/2022	7/29/2022				
17	Friday, August 19, 2022	7/30/2022	8/12/2022				
18	Friday, September 2, 2022	8/13/2022	8/26/2022				
19	Friday, September 16, 2022	8/27/2022	9/9/2022				
20	Friday, September 30, 2022	9/10/2022	9/23/2022	LAST XMAS CLUB/FREE RIDE			
21	Friday, October 14, 2022	9/24/2022	10/7/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
22	Friday, October 28, 2022	10/8/2022	10/21/2022				
23	Thursday, November 10, 2022	10/22/2022	11/4/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
24	Friday, November 25, 2022	11/5/2022	11/18/2022	** Holiday/Short week **			
25	Friday, December 9, 2022	11/19/2022	12/2/2022				
26	Friday, December 23, 2022	12/3/2022	12/16/2022				
	Pay ends next day(Saturday) for Jail, Juvenile Detention, Sheriff, Library, and 911, and DoSS.						

Cumberland County 2022 Holidays

HOLIDAY	CELEBRATED	
NEW YEARS	12/31/21	FRIDAY
MARTIN LUTHER KING	01/17/22	MONDAY
PRESIDENT'S DAY	02/21/22	MONDAY
GOOD FRIDAY	04/15/22	FRIDAY
MEMORIAL DAY	05/30/22	MONDAY
JUNETEENTH	06/17/22	FRIDAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY	07/04/22	MONDAY
LABOR DAY	09/05/22	MONDAY
COLUMBUS DAY	10/10/22	MONDAY
ELECTION DAY	11/08/22	TUESDAY
VETERANS DAY	11/11/22	FRIDAY
THANKSGIVING	11/24/22	THURSDAY
CHRISTMAS	12/26/22	MONDAY
LINCOLN'S B-DAY(PER UNION CONTRACT)	02/11/22	FRIDAY